
Skyview PTSA Roster 2023-2024

Elected Officers Volunteer Phone Email
President Amandeep Sohal 214.604.1901 asohalptsa@gmail.com
VP, Communications Meera Venkatesan 734.546.4843 skyviewvpcomm@gmail.com
VP, Membership Megan Madsen

Nancy Tangen
425.466.0765
206.579.8700

megmadsen4@gmail.com
nftangen@gmail.com

Treasurer Vanitha Mathavan 425.985.2058 vanithameister@gmail.com
Secretary Han Wexler 206.280.6462 skye_venus@yahoo.com
Additional Board
Members:
Advocacy Andrea Wojcik 206.495.8247 negrina@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation Ashish Johri

Mary Khouzam
Pauline Wray

425.919.2230
425.273.0999
312.933.8414

ashish.1974@hotmail.com
mary@khouzam.com
pwrayster@gmail.com

Food Pantry Melissa Kline
Melanie McKenzie

425.269.8711
562.505.1966

melissareitbauer@hotmail.com
melynn02@gmail.com

Committee Chairs:
6th Grade Back to School
Event

Nancy Tangen 206.579.8700 nftangen@gmail.com

Career Day Ashish Johri 425.919.2230 ashish.1974@hotmail.com
Eagle Day Courtney Carr 206.650.8131 courtney@7cswimschool.com
Emergency Prep OPEN
High Cap Rep. Sean Qu 206.659.5828 sean.qu@hotmail.com
Multicultural Night Lina Jiang

Na Sun
323.208.1388
612.518.4425

jianglinaai@hotmail.com
nasunzb@gmail.com

North Creek Liaison Megan Madsen 425.466.0765 megmadsen4@gmail.com
Northshore Schools
Foundation Rep.

OPEN

Partnerships/Dine-Out
Fundraising Events

OPEN

PTSA/SMS Staff Liaison Jennifer Booth jbooth2@nsd.org
Reflections Gomathi Shankar

Srujana Babu
425.246.2330
425.503.3106 srujana.babu@gmail.com

SBA Snack Coordinator Andrea Wojcik 206.495.8247 negrina@gmail.com
Special Education Rep. Andrea Wojcik 206.495.8247 negrina@gmail.com
Spelling Bee Dhara Rajagopalan 913.909.0579 dharaghavi@gmail.com
Website Coordinator Sreeni Gorthi 425.408.3220 gorthi.sreenivasa@gmail.com
8th Grade Celebration Nancy Tangen

Mary Khouzam
Maria Allen

206.579.8700
425.273.0999
206.999.8728

nftangen@gmail.com
mary@khouzam.com
mariaoallen@outlook.com
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RED indicates a position may be open!
Contact Skyview PTSA President, Amandeep Sohal, for more information.

Updated 01/03/2024
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